The latest addition to the PowerXL
series of VFDs, the PowerXL DX1
is an ideal choice for demanding
applications that require precision,
reliability, responsiveness and
closed-loop control. This high-
performance VFD simplifies the
commissioning, configuration and

Series
X1 = High performance
Catalog numbering system
Region
Blank = Americas
E = EMEA and
  rest of world
Enclosure (IP rating)
21	 =	1Р21/Туре	1
54 = 1P54/Type 12
Display option
C = LCD (graphical)
T = Touchscreen
Internal brake chopper
N = No brake chopper
B = Brake chopper
Coating of boards
C = Coated
Internal EMC filter
F = Internal EMC filter and DC choke